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ОТЧЕТ
[bookmark: _GoBack]о деятельности АДС с 27.10.2017- 02.11.2017г.

1. Сведения по заявкам.
	Подразделение
	Поступило заявок от населения
	Примечание

	
	всего
	на исполнении
	отказы
	выполнено
	

	Внутренние заявки ЖКС

	ЖКС
	678
	279
	4
	399
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	АДС
	197
	86
	2
	111
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	аварийные
	70
	9
	-
	61
	

	электрики
	125
	15
	-
	110
	

	платные
	91
	62
	2
	29
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	поверка
	72
	58
	2
	14
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